
BILL MUIR CUP COMPETITION DRAW 2019

NON-COMPETITION Saturday 27th April 1.00pm Kick Off Game 3 Saturday 8th June 1.00pm Kick Off

Shannon v BYE Paraparaumu v Shannon Paraparaumu Domain

Foxton v Rahui Easton Park COB v Foxton Levin Domain

Paraparaumu v Athletic Paraparaumu Domain Athletic v BYE

COB v Toa Levin Domain Rahui v Toa Otaki Domain

NON-COMPETITION Saturday 4th May 1.00pm Kick Off Game 4 Saturday 15th June 1.00pm Kick Off

Rahui v Paraparaumu Otaki Domain Paraparaumu v BYE

Foxton v Athletic Easton Park COB v Rahui Levin Domain

COB v BYE Athletic v Shannon Playford Park

Toa v Shannon Te Atiawa Park Foxton v Toa Easton Park

NON-COMPETITION Saturday 11th May 1.00pm Kick Off Game 5 Saturday 22nd June 1.00pm Kick Off

Shannon v Foxton Shannon Domain Shannon v BYE

Rahui v BYE Rahui v Foxton Otaki Domain

Paraparaumu v COB Paraparaumu Domain Athletic v Paraparaumu Playford Park

Athletic v Toa Playford Park Toa v COB Te Atiawa Park

Game 1 Saturday 18th May 1.00pm Kick Off Game 6 Saturday 29th June 1.00pm Kick Off

COB v Shannon Levin Domain Paraparaumu v Rahui Paraparaumu Domain

Toa v BYE Athletic v Foxton Playford Park

Rahui v Athletic Otaki Domain COB v BYE

Foxton v Paraparaumu Easton Park Shannon v Toa Shannon Domain

Game 2 Saturday 25th May 1.00pm Kick Off Game 7 Saturday 6th July 1.00pm Kick Off

Shannon v Rahui Shannon Domain Foxton v Shannon Easton Park

Foxton v BYE Rahui v BYE

Toa v Paraparaumu Te Atiawa Park COB v Paraparaumu Levin Domain

Athletic v COB Playford Park Toa v Athletic Te Atiawa Park

Queen's Birthday     Saturday 1st June  No Club Rugby End of Competition Round

Semi Finals Saturday 13th July 

Finals Saturday 20th July


